2021 bahar icin takvimi. (isvec)

Mart

Per

Paz

Pzt

Mayis

Car Per

11

14

18

21

10

25

28

17

24

31

Pzt Sal
1 2
8 9
15 16
22 23
29 30

2 Nis 2021

3 Nis 2021

4 Nis 2021

5 Nis 2021

30 Nis 2021

Hayirli cumalar
kutsal Cumartesi
Paskalya Pazar
Paskalya Pazartesi
Walpurgis gecesi

Nisan

Per Cum Cmt

1 2 3

8 9 10

15 16 17

22 23 24

29 30
1 May 2021
13 May 2021
22 May 2021
23 May 2021

5 6

12 13

19 20

26 27
1 Mayis

Ylkselis GUnl
Pentekost Arifesi
Whit Pazar

TIMESLES.COM



https://timesles.com
https://timesles.com/tr/calendar/months/2021-03/
https://timesles.com/tr/calendar/months/2021-04/
https://timesles.com/tr/calendar/months/2021-05/

